1 km

08:01,7
08:39,6
08:40,5
09:26,7
09:56,9

07:28,8
08:45,3
08:47,8
09:09,7

06:10,2
06:27,8
06:40,6
06:41,9
06:53,4
07:06,4
07:11,2
08:22,6

05:18,9
05:25,3
05:55,1
06:01,0
06:17,9
06:56,1
07:03,2
07:07,2
07:19,4

07:12,6
07:29,5
08:11,9
08:40,0
08:51,7
09:09,1
09:21,4
09:33,5
10:36,6
10:37 1

06:07,9
06:26,9
06:30,2
06:48,1
07:08,6
08:36,7

05:09,7
05:38,8
05:39,4
06:11,3
06:25,1
07:30,0
07:34,8

A WN - AP WON -~

ONO O hhWN -~

O©COoO~NOOPAWN-=-

SOV A WN =

DAL WN -

NOoO A WN -~

LAFLAMME
BOILY
MOREAU
PACAUD
ST-PIERRE

SAUVE
TEACHOUT
GRANMONT
BROCHU

AZZARIA
BROCHU
BEGIN-DION
PARADIS
LAMONTAGNE
DESMEULES
BLAIS
LALIBERTE

BLAIS
MASSON
BOUCHER
SEVIGNY
BLAIS
VERMETTE
DAGENAIS
PROULX
GENEST

BOSSE

ROY

LABBE
GRANMONT
LEMIEUX
BARRETTE
GERVAIS
BARRIAULT
COULOMBE
NORMANDEAU

GENEST
PARADIS
BOILARD
BOILY
PACAUD
GERVAIS

HARVEY
PELLETIER
SNEDDON
LEVESQUE
LAFORTE
HOULE
FERLAND

MIA

SARA
EMMANUELLE
FLORENCE
JADE

DAHLIANNE
LAURA
OPHELIE
GAELLE

VIVIANNE
MAHEE
STEPHANIE
ANAIS
JUSTINE
JEANNE
FANNIE
CLAUDINE

CAMILLE
LEYA

ALYCIA
EMMANUELLE

ANNE-CATHERINE

ROXANE
ANNE SOPHIE
MATHILDE
CLARA

FRANCIS

FELIX
LOUIS-PHILIPPE
TRISTAN
JEREMY
CHRISTOPHER
LOUIS-PHILIPPE
NATHAN

NOAH

ZELIAM

JUSTIN
THOMAS
REMY
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER

NICOLAS
LUDOVIC
JONATHAN
FREDERIC
EDWARD
OLIVIER
GABRIEL

F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans

F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans

F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans

F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans

H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans

H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans

H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans



07:55,0
08:37,6

04:35,0
04:56,8
05:09,3
05:39,9
05:59,8
06:06,8
08:27,1
08:48,7

6 km
43:30,3
45:07,2
48:43,8

40:36,7
59:24,7

43:22,8

40:14,7
51:25,8
66:04,6

67:41,0

37:44,6
39:19,1
41:30,6
44:40,8
61:34,8

45:27,9
47:59,5
57:10,3

31:41,8
32:05,2
34:354
38:30,1
41:25,8
41:33,7

34:33,7
35:46,0
36:59,6
37:10,4
37:11,2
43:18,6

33:25,3
34:31,1
35:46,6

© 0o

ONOO PR WN -

DAL WN - WN = AP WON -~ - N =B WN-=-

O WN -~

WN =

VAILLANCOURT

TEACHOUT

LAFORTE
PARISE
HARVEY
LEPAGE
NORMAND
PERRON
DION
TEACHOUT

BEAUCHEMIN
BEAUCHEMIN
BOILARD

TURCOTTE
MOTTARD

RANCOURT

DROLET
LAPOINTE
NGO

FORTIN

NORMAND
LANDRY
PAGE
BEGIN
GAGNE

DAVIGNON
BUSSIERE
BELLAND

BLAIS
BOUCHER
LONGPRE
VEZINA
DUFOUR
LALIBERTE

COMEAU
RAYMOND
TURGEON
BRIAND
VEZINA

BLOUIN LESSARD

VANIER
LESSARD
OUELLET

JOEL
ISAAC

ANTOINE
KEVIN
DAVID
VICTOR
ERICK
DAVID
OLIVIER
DAVID

CATHERINE
ANN-SOPHIE
MARILOU

LAURIE
JOSIANE

ALEXIA

CAROLINE
CYNTHIA
THI BICH THAO

ANNE-MARIE

JOANNE
EDITH
BRIGITTE
CHANTAL
VALERIE

HELENE
DIANE
LORETTE

ANTOINE
PHILIPPE
FELIX

FELIX ANTOINE
MATHIEU
BENOIT

VINCENT

MAXIME

FRANCOIS

ANTOINE

PIERRE ALEXANDRE
ANTHONY

MARC-ANTOINE
GUILLAUME
ETIENNE

H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans

H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans

F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans

F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans

F 18-19 ans

F 20-29 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 20-29 ans

F 30-39 ans

F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans

F 50-59 ans
F 50-59 ans
F 50-59 ans

H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans

H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 18-19 ans

H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans



36:35,7
37:02,9
42:40,6
42:58,3
46:43,4
49:00,6
51:42,7
55:44,9

31:23,6
34:16,0
35:03,4
35:11,8
35:26,1
39:17,0
40:14,2
42:05,5
43:46,6
45:21,3
47:28,8
51:03,2
67:41,0

32:16,4
34:36,8
34:48,7
35:35,4
36:12,4
36:26,4
38:03,6
38:07,0
38:47,2
39:07,4
41:36,9
41:40,1
41:59,2
42:23,3
42:32,0
43:00,5
45:07,9
45:59,0
47:52,7
50:32,6
66:21,9

35:31,5
37:22,2
38:58,4
42:59,7
44:06,5
44:36,3
46:35,5
48:36,4
49:16,9

37:11,8

To0o~No O

O©COoO~NOOPAWN-=- O©COoO~NOOPAWN-=-

—_

TREMBLAY

MURRAY-SAVARD

HARVEY
STERCKX
BOUCHER
SAVARD
LAPOINTE
GARNEAU

ROY
NORMANDEAU
BEAUCHAMP
BOSSE
BELAND
BRETON
ST-PIERRE
LACOSTE
LEMIEUX
COULOMBE
DUPUIS
LABBE
GALARNEAU

SEVIGNY
POITRAS
LAFLAMME
GOSSELIN
GAUVIN
BONNEAU
THERRIEN
GREGOIRE
CARRIER
BIGAOUETTE
LECLERC
BOILARD
HOULE
GENEST
BEAULIEU
VANIER
BLAIS

BABIN
LEMONNIER
DESAULNIERS
FOURNIER

GAUVIN
GALARNEAU
TURCOTTE
LAROCHELLE
BERNIER
BROCHU
OUIMET
COUTURE
COMEAU

CORCORAN

NICOLAS

JEAN-FRANCOIS

PIERRE-LUC
ARNAUD
MATHIEU
MARC-ANDRE
FRANCIS
ALEXANDRE

GUILLAUME
YANIKC
GINO
YOHAN
PATRICK
ERIC
CARL
GABRIEL
SIMON
ANTOINE
MICHEL

JEAN-FRANCOIS

BENOIT

MARC
SYLVAIN
SEBASTIEN
ERICK
CLAUDE
VINCENT
DANIEL
PHILIPPE
DOMINIC
JACQUES
JEAN-YVES
YVAN
FRANCOIS
ERIC

CARL
STEPHANE
PATRICK
GABRIEL
JEROME
ERIC

EDDY

ANDRE
DANNY
LUC
CHARLES
LOUIS
RICHARD
ROCK
ROGER
DENYS

MARC

H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans

H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans

H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans

H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans

H 60 +



40:53,1
42:08,0
45:51,8
48:07,8
48:22,3

DA WN

LEVESQUE
SIMARD
CARRE
HUDON
BABIN

RENE
LEON
BERNARD
MARCEL
JEAN YVES

H 60 +
H 60 +
H 60 +
H 60 +
H 60 +



